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

Available starting August 7th, our cozy ground level suite offers comfort and convenience in the heart of 

Mission. Located on 14th Ave, right on a bus route, it's perfect for easy commuting and accessing nearby 

amenities. Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, Utilities: Included, Private Laundry: Yes, Pets: Small pets negotiable 

Rent: $1350/month, This suite is ideal for individuals or couples seeking a well-maintained space with the 

added convenience of private laundry facilities. Small pets are negotiable, allowing flexibility for pet owners. 

11a458d09ab133d5b3a5b910f5578365@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,395 / 2br - Lower 2 Bedroom 1 Bath Suite (Mission) 
Newer house, near schools and bus, centrally located. 2 bed 1 bath ground level suite 

$1395.00 a month with shared utilities, 20% hydro, gas and city utilities, one off street parking 

Private laundry, Sorry no smoking and no pets, Available July 1st. References and credit checks required. For 

inquiries and viewings please email rentals @ topproducersrealty. ca. during business hours, Mon-Fri (9am-

5pm); Closed Saturdays & Sundays. *Please reference 'Bakerview Lower Listing A' when replying. (604) 820-

9000 

$1,400 / 1br - Cute newer one bedroom Mission (Mission) 
Lovely, bright 1 bdrm suite in 3 year old home in Cherry Hill Area of Mission. Has a is very large bedroom, small 

storage area, stainless steel appliances, in suite laundry, covered patio. Utilities are included but you will be 

responsible for your own cable/internet. No smoking of any kind on property. No pets. Street parking. 

mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
mailto:9534c952322d32e29e4e9580c45eaa37@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:1849a6ebd92a30b49ca99349fde1a7f0@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:11a458d09ab133d5b3a5b910f5578365@hous.craigslist.org
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5cb2dead02883377bc1a3be0d1e23ac5@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 1br - Mission Walk 1 bedroom unit on the top floor (Mission BC) 
Centrally located in the convenient downtown area of Mission, (limited number of studio units). All apartment 

homes include luxury finishes and in-suite laundry, quartz countertops and stainless steel appliances. The 

building features well thought-out open concept floor plans and a family-friendly and pet-friendly rental 

community featuring a dog run area, bicycle room, community garden space and secure underground parking 

(offered for rent when available). With an incredible walk score of 77, most errands can be accomplished on 

foot. Mission Walk is footsteps to the West Coast Express train station, shopping, recreation, restaurants, 

parks, and many other amenities are all at your doorstep. *Please note photos are of a similar unit in the 

building* (604) 820-9000 

$1,550 / 2br - Pet friendly 2 bedroom 1 bath basement suite (Mission) 
2 bed 1 bath, Above ground, Utilities included but no laundry, Use of large backyard and outdoor storage 

Pet friendly, Available now, 1550$, Please send an email for inquiries or, Please text 604 615 1237 

$1,995 / 2br - Spacious Above Ground Suite (Mission) 
Bedrooms: 2 + Den, Bathrooms: 2, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to Pay 40% 

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, This is a bright and spacious 2 bedroom, 1 full bathroom suite. Separate 

laundry with full size machines, Suite has it's own garbage and recycling containers. This home also has A/C 

and shared backyard space. A small pet may be considered. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 to 

book a viewing , reference the address: “8755 Nottman Street, Mission” 

$1,995 / 3br - 1000ft2 - BASEMENT SUITE - 3 BDRM & 1 BATH (8473 Doerksen 
Dr, Mission, BC) 
Bright, three-bedroom ground level suite with in-suite laundry and a bathtub. Stainless appliances including 

dishwasher. Private entrance with a covered deck and a large storage shed. Parking can fit two cars deep and 

there is plenty of street parking as well. This house is situated on a quiet cul-de-sac surrounded by green space 
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